

Project:	„Green Light Moldova-Modernization and Saving Energy in Street Lighting” Financed by EU
Contractor:	„Galicus” S.R.L.
Contracting Authority:	Primaria Cantemir
Contract	GLM 04/18/Cantemir, of 17 July 2018

The value of the executed works  
119 913,76 EURO

## Act

of reception of executed works

Date 18 octombrie 2018

Item	Description	Unit	Unit price, [EUR]	Firm Quantities	Lump-sum price [EUR]
	<b>Cantemir town</b>				
<b>I</b>	<b>Luminaries systems</b>			300	
	LED Luminaires 20 W	pieces	178,65	46	8217,9
	LED Luminaires 27 W	pieces	183,65	81	14875,65
	LED Luminaires 29W	pieces	193,65	102	19752,3
	LED Luminaires 53W	pieces	219,65	71	15595,15
<b>II</b>	<b>Luminaries' brackets:</b>				
	-Bracket for vibrating poles	pieces	17,50	300	5250,00
<b>III</b>	<b>Linear part fittings</b>				
	A self-supporting cable with aluminum phase conducting conductors, with UV light-stabilized cross-linked polyethylene insulation 1x35mm <sup>2</sup> +1x54,6mm <sup>2</sup> or equivalent	km	1 253,09	9,7	12155,00
	A self-supporting cable with aluminum phase conducting conductors, with UV light-stabilized cross-linked polyethylene insulation 3x35mm <sup>2</sup> +1x54,6mm <sup>2</sup> or equivalent	km	1850,00	0,89	1646,50
	Insulated power cable with PVC jacket which does not propagate the flame, with the section 3x4 mm <sup>2</sup>	m	1,15	1 153	1325,95
	Power cable with polyvinyl chloride insulation, reinforced, protected in polyvinyl chloride tube, 2x25 mm <sup>2</sup>	m	0,60	350	210,00
	Box/Cabinet for electric meter type for <b>single-phase</b> meter with necessary support IP65 class	pieces	50,00	1	50,00
	Box/Cabinet for electric meter type for <b>three-phase</b> meter with necessary support IP65 class	pieces	90,00	4	360,00

VIII	Internet data for 5 Segment controller 5 years	set	720	1	720
IX	Accessories for pillars	set	6,00	324	1944,00
	<b>Total materials</b>				<b>92 323,55</b>
	<b>Electrical Installation work, public lighting</b>				<b>24 566,79</b>
	<b>Total lump-sum price for Cantemir</b>				<b>116 890 ,34</b>
<b>Supplementary works in Cantemir</b>					
I	<b>Works on installation of poles and associated materials</b>				
	Straightening poles	pieces	47,50	16	760,00
	Dismantling poles	pieces	37,6	6	225,60
	Installation of poles	pieces	76,8	6	460,80
	Installation of accessories on poles	set	7,50	16	120,00
	Dismantling and installation of cables	m	0,15	3520	528,00
	Installation of luminaries	pieces	1,5	2	3,0
	<b>Subtotal works</b>				
II	Material and transportation required for works above				
	Total	set	926,02	1	926,02
	Subtotal materials and transportation				
	<b>Total cost for supplementary works in Cantemir</b>				<b>3 023,42</b>
	<b>Total lump-sum price for Cantemir (and supplementary works)</b>				<b>119 913,76</b>

For the Contractor

*Motacian*  
(functia, semnatura, numele, prenumele)

Diriginte de santier SRL Galicus

Responsabil Tehnic

For the Contracing Authority

*[Signature]*  
(functia, semnatura, numele, prenumele, L.S.)

